lio di Sezione
FN Pavia

6 Luglio 2017

Preventivi
(~30+xx FTE nel 2018)

Fulvio Piccinini, INFN Pavia
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‘D'Ariano



BVIATH (re=3

gonovi (PV)
_orgonovi
rgonovi, |. Guarner
~ F. Mattiotti (studente PhD)
C. Kropf (postdoc INFN)
* Richieste Missioni: 8,0 kE
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zi (NA)
arzuoli
Dappiaggi, Jug, Marzuoli
~ dottorandi: B. Giunti, F. Bussola
post-doc: N. Drago
* Richieste Missioni: 8 kE
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Gr=SA)
Resp. Naz.: E. Boglione (TO)

Resp. Loc. PV: M. Radici

Partecipanti: Bacchetta (0.3 + 0.7 3DSPIN)

Bianconi (30% su GRIV), Bozzi (RTDA, 0.1 + 0.9 3DSPIN)
Pasquini (0.85 + 0.15 3DSPIN), Radici (0.7 + 0.3 3DSPIN)

Dottorandi: Mantovani 1 , Delcarro 0.1+0.9 3DSPIN

Piacenza (0.1+0.9 3DSPIN), Sconfietti 1
+ 1 borsa Ph.D. finanziata da 3DSPIN

Postdoc: Pisano Christian (0.1 + 0.9 3DSPIN)
Echevarria Miguel (0 + 1 3DSPIN)

Richieste Missioni: 19,5 kE



(FTE=5.7)

. Nicrosini
anti: Car oni Calame (0.8)
G. Montagna (1)
M. Moretti (1) (FE),
Nicrosini (1), Piccinini (0.9)
post-doc: J. Zhou (1) (borsa postdoc INFN)
* Richieste Missioni: 14 kE



(FTE=2.8)

isi (BA)
A. Roncadell
ti: Roncadelli (80% GRIV + 20% INAF)
Caraveo (50% GRIV, INAF)
De Luca (50% GRIV, INAF)
Giuliani (50% GRIV, INAF)
Tiengo (50% GRIV, IUSS)
* Richieste Missioni: 5,5 kE



'OTALE DOTA4:
'OTALE IS

. (FTE=~40)

15 kE
5 KE
5 kE
S5 kKE
3 kE
10 kE
4 kE

47 KE
58+xx kE
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